
 

 

Committees of the Faculty Senate 
AY 2020-2021 

February 3, 2021 

Statutory Committees – Elected 

Executive Committee (ExCom) 

 Bill Carroll – Chair and FAC representative 
 Jacqueline Fay – Vice Chair/Chair-elect and FAC representative 

Kayunta Johnson-Winters – Secretary  
Heather Jacobson – Parliamentarian  

 TBA – TCOFS representative and FAC Alternate  
 Tatia Jordan – TCOFS representative 

President’s Advisory Committee (PAC)   

 Bill Carroll – Chair  
Jacqueline Fay – Vice Chair/Chair-elect 
Kayunta Johnson-Winters – Secretary  
Heather Jacobson – Parliamentarian 

 TBA – TCOFS and FAC Alternate  
Tatia Jordan – TCOFS  

 Taner Ozdil – CAPPA 
 Jeff McGee – COB  

Ramez Elmasri – COE  
 Barbara Tobolowsky – COEd 

Naoko Witzel – COLA 
 Michael Nelson – CONHI 
 Kaushik De – COS  
 Anne Nordberg – SSW  

Committee on Equity and Ethics  

 Venkat Devarajan – COE, Chair  
 Atefe Makhmalbaf – CAPPA  
 Doug Grisaffe – COB  
 Jodi Tommerdahl – COEd  
 Brent Boyea – COLA  
 Patricia Allard – CONHI 
 Matthew Fujita – COS 
 Catheleen Jordan – SSW  

Committee on Tenure and Academic Freedom   

 Christopher Morris – COLA, Chair 
 Karabi Bezboruah – CAPPA  
 William Crowder – COB  
 Stefan Romanoschi – COE 
 Barbara Tobolowsky – COEd   
 Michael Nelson – CONHI 
 Wei Chen – COS   
 Anne Nordberg – SSW  

  



 

 

Standing Committees – Appointed 

Academic and Student Liaison Committee   

 Heather Jacobson – COLA, Co-Chair  
 Kathryn Warren – COLA, Co-Chair  
 Tom Rusher – CAPPA 
 Christy Spivey – COB 
 Stephen Mattingly – COE  
 Shouyi Wang – COE 
 Joyce Myers – COEd  
 Amy Austin – COLA   
 Patricia Allard – CONHI  
 Matthew Fujita – COS  
 Nilakshi Veerabathina – COS  
 Melissa Walsh – COS 
 Karla Arenas-Itotia – SSW 
 Blaize Lafleur (Student Body President, ex-officio without vote) 

Budget Liaison Committee 

 Kaushik De – COS, Chair  
 Tom Rusher – CAPPA 
 Salil Sarkar -- COB 
 Terry Skantz – COB 
 Alan Bowling – COE  
 Ramez Elmasri – COE  
 Jodi Tommerdahl – COEd  
 Amy Austin – COLA 
 Imre Demhardt – COLA  
 Naoko Witzel – COLA 
 Deana Furr – CONHI  
 Andrzej Korzeniowski – COS  
 Catheleen Jordan – SSW 

Information Technology and Security Committee 

 Manfred Huber – COE, Co-Chair 

 David Levine – COE, Co-chair 
 Karabi Bezboruah – CAPPA 
 Alan Cannon – COB 
 Douglas Grisaffe – COB 
 TBA – COEd  
 Keith Burgess-Jackson – COLA 
 Julienne Greer – COLA 
 Sara Washington – CONHI 
 Wei Chen – COS  
 Melissa Walsh – COS  
 Karla Arenas-Itotia – SSW 
  

  

     

   
 



 

 

Operating Procedures Committee  

 Terry Skantz – COB, Chair   
 Atefe Makhmalbaf – CAPPA  

 Christy Spivey – COB   
 Choong-Un Kim – COE 
 Srinivas Prabakar – COE 
 TBA – COEd 
 Estee Beck – COLA 
 Brent Boyea – COLA 
 Amanda Jackson – COLA  
 Sara Washington – CONHI 
 Jared Kenworthy – COS 
 Barbara Shipman – COS  
 Anne Nordberg – SSW 

Special Projects Committee  

 Taner Ozdill – CAPPA, Chair 
 William Crowder – COB 
 Tatia Jordan – COB 
 Baohong Yuan – COE 
 Ankar Jain – COE 
 Joyce Myers – COEd 
 Keith Burgess-Jackson – COLA  
 Chunke Su -- COLA 
 Roxanne Zascavage – COLA  
 Jing Wang – CONHI 

 Wei Chen – COS 
 Max Hu – COS  
 Catheleen Jordan – SSW 

  



 

 

Ad Hoc Committees – Appointed 

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Committee 

 Karabi Bezboruah – CAPPA, Co-chair  
  Sergio Espinosa – COLA, Co-chair  
 Salil Sarkar – COB 
 Tatia Jordan – COB  
 Alan Bowling – COE  
 Stephen Mattingly – COE 
 Ioannis Schizas – COE  
 Chris Morris – COLA 
 Aimee Israel-Pelletier – COLA  
  Changhee Chun – COLA 
 Sara Washington – CONHI   
 Matthew Fujita – COS  
 Jared Kenworthy – COS  
 Catheleen Jordan – SSW  
  

Faculty Development Leave Committee 

 Bill Carroll, Co-Chair 
 TBA – CoEd, Co-Chair 
 Salil Sarkar – COB 
 Tom Rusher – CAPPA  
 Stefan Romanoschi – COE 
 Barbara Tobolowsky – COEd 
 Naoko Witzel – COLA 
 Patricia Allard – CONHI 
 Mathew Fujita – COS 
 Anne Nordberg – SSW  

 
   
   
  
   
   
 


